## College of Graduate and Professional Studies Indiana State University Terre Haute, Indiana

APPROVAL OF DISSERTATION COMMITTEE				
Name				Student ID
Last	First		Middle	
Address				
City		State	Zip C	Code
Email:		Phone:		
Field of Specialization for Ph.D.				
Approved by:				
Committee Member			Dat	e
Signature				
Committee Member				e
Signature				
Committee Member			Dat	e
Signature				
Committee Member			Dat	e
Signature				
				e
Signature				
Department Chair			Dat	e
Signature				
Academic Dean			Dat	te
Signature				
College of Graduate and Professional Studies Dean			Dat	e
Signature				

Please submit this form to the Department Chair, Academic Dean, and College of Graduate and Professional Studies in that order.

Distribution: Committee Chairperson, Student, Academic Dean, Department Chairperson, and the College of Graduate and Professional Studies